
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

2026 Prep Enrolment Timeline 
 
 

Details Dates & Times 

 
Open Days & School Tours 

 
Enrolment Applications open 

(Applications can be made at anytime during 
the school year) 

 
Tuesday 25th February: 9am - 3pm 
Wednesday 5th March: 9am - 3pm 

Friday 21st March: 9am - 3pm 
Thursday 3rd April: 9am - 3pm  

 

 
First round 2026 Prep Offers sent  

 

 
Friday 28th March 

 
First Round 2026 Prep Enrolments 

Acceptances Closing Date 
 

 
Friday 4th April  

 
Meet the Principal & Deputy Principal 

Chats  
(Students and Parents to attend) 

  

 
Monday 28th April - Friday 16th May 

(Bookings made available to families 22nd 
April) 

 
2026 Prep Information Evening  

 

 
Wednesday 12th November  

6pm in School Hall 
 

 
2026 Prep Orientation Mornings 

(More information to be sent after accepting 
enrolment) 

 
Session 1: Wednesday 19th November  
Session 2: Wednesday 26th November  
Session 3: Wednesday 10th December  

 
 


